

COUNTY OF LEAVENWORTH

Bridge A-7

BID OPENING ON 12.16.2025

BID TABULATION - FINAL



Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Ebert Constructionn Wamego, KS	Total	Norfolk Contracting Norfolk, NE	Total	Reece Construction Salina, KS	Total
				Price	Total Price			Price	Total Price
	ITEMS								
	Mobilization		1	\$ 29,465.33	\$ 29,465.33	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,082.10	\$ 40,082.10
	Removal of Existing Bridge		1	\$ 18,753.08	\$ 18,753.08	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 38,825.35	\$ 38,825.35
	Abutment Steel H-Pile (HP10x42)		480 Lin-Ft	\$ 62.01	\$ 29,764.80	\$ 66.50	\$ 31,920.00	\$ 91.73	\$ 44,030.40
	Wing Steel H-Pile (HP8x36)		200 Lin-Ft	\$ 62.65	\$ 12,530.00	\$ 59.75	\$ 11,950.00	\$ 82.18	\$ 16,436.00
	Steel Sheet Pile		2,220 S.F.	\$ 19.49	\$ 43,267.80	\$ 32.00	\$ 71,040.00	\$ 28.27	\$ 62,759.40
	70-7 Gauge Sheets & 4 Type "F" Corner Sheets @ 20'-0)								
	Sub-Structure Steel (7,730 lbs)		1	\$ 48,204.19	\$ 48,204.19	\$ 14,730.00	\$ 14,730.00	\$ 54,419.20	\$ 54,419.20
	Nine (9) Precast Concrete Slab Units		1	\$ 61,464.84	\$ 61,464.84	\$ 68,825.00	\$ 68,825.00	\$ 94,400.59	\$ 94,400.59
	Bridge Guardrail Thrie Beam		48 Lin-Ft.	\$ 147.03	\$ 7,057.44	\$ 98.00	\$ 4,704.00	\$ 241.60	\$ 11,596.80
BID PRICE					\$250,507.48		\$226,469.00		\$362,549.84